LE PROGRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE NOYON

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN =

Nom

VD BOSSCHE JP
VD BOSSCHE JP
VD BOSSCHE JP
VD BOSSCHE JP
PILLET JEAN

VD BOSSCHE JP
VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT CH.
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
WALLEZ ALFRED
TRESNIE JACQUES
FIXELLES FRANC.
VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
DUBRU ANTHONY
FIXELLES FRANC.
TRESNIE JACQUES
FIXELLES FRANC.
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
VD BOSSCHE JP
DUBRU ANTHONY
PILLET JEAN
WALRAVENS MICH.
WALLEZ ALFRED
EECKHOUDT CH.
DUBRU ANTHONY
WALLEZ ALFRED
PILLET JEAN
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
WALLEZ ALFRED

: 09'30''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Loc.

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
REBECQ
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
REBECQ
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES

20160409 - NOYON - VIEUX - LE PROGRES
DU 09/04/16

d'amat. engages :

No alu

141158521
142258365
141158501
121520433
131519284
141158509
141158544
141172538
131513726
131519302
141173004
141172643
141158366
122050340
091519356
111521157
111521170
141158406
141158364
141172626
141158323
131514053
131514032
121520417
141158374
141158273
131519063
141172612
111521132
131513621
141172484
141158274
101510630
141172522
141172611

10

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Marq.
3/ 11 11
2/ 11 11
1/ 11 11
4/ 11 11
2/ 3 11
8/ 11 11
5/ 11 11
14/ 19 11
5/ 6 11
1/ 6 11
1/ 6 11
5/ 10 11
3/ 6 11
11/ 11 11
7/ 19 11
10/ 19 11
12/ 19 11
8/ 8 11
4/ 6 11
2/ 10 11
2/ 6 11
8/ 19 11
16/ 19 11
7/ 11 11
5/ 8 11
1/ 3 11
1/ 3 11
6/ 6 11
6/ 19 11
3/ 8 11
5/ 6 11
3/ 3 11
5/ 19 11
11/ 19 11
4/ 6 11

Pge p

.232
.252
.272
.322
.102
.082
.102
.420
.153
.373
.150
.592
.013
.472
.260
.340
.360
.093
.183
.482
.593
.350
.360
.172
.513
.032
.120
.260
.140
.463
.460
.341
.140
.160
.350
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147638
2
3
4
149236
5
6
148362
149186
2

148771
145177

47691

50426

DROOOWWWNINRENNOOOAUVIVINDAR AMAWNNW

Vitesse

1547.
1547.
1546.
1545.
1535.
1535.
1535.
1534.
1533.
1528.
1514.
1512.
1506.
1494.
1492
1490.
1489.
1489.
1487.
1484.
1477.
1475.
1474.
1472
1464.
1462.
1457.
1452.
1437.
1437.
1433.
1427.
1423.
1422.
1422.

779

2438
7088
3489
8238
7042
1773
2503
9674
2006
2087
4652
5944
5083

.0801

072

5783
4963
3237
3818
2646
0206
7714

.1549

3894
3382
6163
3738
1567
0743
7025
167

3688
9047
5161

Heure -800



